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Source: Derived from Bloomberg data Updated

Nymex Futures Curves
Natural Gas Trading: Nymex Futures Curves
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Natural Gas Trading : Oil Curves

Source: Derived from Bloomberg data Updated
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Natural Gas Trading: Nymex Futures Curve Settlement

Source: Derived from Bloomberg data. Updated
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Natural Gas Liquids (NGLs) Prices

Updated

Natural Gas Trading: NGLs

-$12

-$7

-$2

$3

$8

$13

$18
$/

M
M

Bt
u

Henry Hub Natural Gas Ethane
Propane Butane/Iso-Butane
Natural Gasoline

Jul‐2021Source: Derived from Bloomberg data.


